Adaptive Management Broadcast Contacts

BIA/NBC


Media distribution



Registration
Morris E. Gaiter





Linda Romero
National Indian Programs Training Center


National Indian Programs Training Center
 (505) 563-5411 





(505) 563-5405
morris_gaiter@nbc.gov




linda_g_romero@nbc.gov
BLM

Cathy Humphrey

or
Genie Ramsden
National Training Center

National Training Center
602 906-5536


602 906-5551




Cathy_Humphrey@blm.gov
Genie_Ramsden@blm.gov
BOR

Broadcast information



Programatic information
Christine Reyes

Paul Richards


Art Coykendall
303-445-2681

303-445-2084


303-445-2915
CREYES@do.usbr.gov 
PRICHARDS@do.usbr.gov
ACOYKENDALL@do.usbr.gov
DOI
Kim Magraw

or
Beth Duff
OS, Office of Policy Analysis
Policy, Management and Budget
202 208-3319


202 208-5904
kim_magraw@ios.doi.gov

Beth_Duff@ios.doi.gov
FWS

Dave Lemarie

National Conservation Training Center

304-876-7490

dave_lemarie@fws.gov
MMS

Dean Sarff

Information Management Division, Administration & Budget 

703-787-1272  

Dean.Sarff@mms.gov
NPS

Peggy Sandretzky, NPS Liaison

FWS National Conservation Training Center

 (304) 876-7467

Peggy_Sandretzky@nps.gov
OSM

John R. Craynon

Division of Regulatory Support

jcraynon@osmre.gov 
202-208-2866

USGS

Alan Ward
303-445-4660 x232
amward@usgs.gov
